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ra l 938.09 -0.73 947.31 938.09 80,850,795
FTSE 1 2280.48 -0.68 2304.60 2280.48 76,659,827
FTSEA ! 563.23 -0.71 568.71 563.23 79,859,440
FTSEM 1 1566.91 -0.84 1584.03 1565.96 2,487,505
FTSEB l 524.89 -0.21 530.42 520.42 46,313,454
~ KiNHmHWMETOXON
AVOSIKEG 23 MTwTikég 74
3T0Bepég 62 Xwpig Kivnon 31
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
80,850,795 30,298,619 50,552,177
FTSE202 | 2280.50 -0.27 326.00 2279.00 2299.75
DTR203 - 699.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE203 |  2.4800 -0.80 51 2.4800 2.5000
ALPHA20: T 1.3400 0.75 7,925 1.3100 1.3800
BELA203 | 13.0100 -0.54 40 12.9000 13.1000
CENER20:{ 3.7700 -2.08 129 3.7700 3.8100
EEE203 | 29.2000 -0.54 22 29.1800 29.2900
ELLAKTOR{  1.2600 -3.82 587 1.2600 1.2900
ELPE203 | 6.5700 -0.45 118 6.5100 6.5800
ETE203 | 3.5900 -1.10 2,194 3.5500 3.6500
EUROB203 T 1.0600 1.92 3,037 1.0500 1.0700
EXAE203 | 3.9100 -0.26 93 3.8800 3.9200
EYDAP203 |  7.4800 -0.80 11 7.4800 7.5500
FOYRK20%{  4.3800 -0.45 23 4.3800 4.3900
GEKTERNA {  9.4100 -1.98 33 9.3600 9.4400
HTO203 T 17.4400 0.40 44 17.3100 17.4800
INTRK203 — 1.8300 0.00 425 1.8200 1.8800
LAMDA20: {  6.9500 -1.84 155 6.9500 7.1400
MIG203 T 0.0370 2.78 4,192 0.0370 0.0380
MOH203 | 14.1600 -3.21 198 14.1600 14.3200
MYTIL203 | 15.2900 -1.10 105 15.2900 15.6400
0PAP203 | 13.0100 -0.99 13 13.0100 13.0200
PPA203 | 17.1400 -1.32 5 17.1400 17.2200
PPC203 | 8.4800 -2.30 884 8.4800 8.7600
TENERGY2 | 12.9000 -0.23 63 12.9000 12.9400
TITC203 T 13.9400 0.72 7 13.8800 13.9400
TPEIR203 |  1.4600 -2.01 4,890 1.4600 1.5000
vi0203 | 5.0000 -0.79 164 5.0000 5.0800
EUR/USD | 1.1438 -0.14 1.1415 1.1467 1.1455
EUR/GBP | 0.8459 -0.07 0.8438 0.8479 0.8465
EUR/JPY | 131.5620 -0.29 131.2580 132.2110
EUR/CHF | 1.0553 -0.40 1.0550 1.0611 1.0595
EUR/AUD | 1.6075 -0.72 1.6051 1.6206 1.6191
EUR/CAD | 1.4515 -0.66 1.4507 1.4618 1.4611
CENER | 3.7850 -0.39 98,713 3.8150 3.7300
CNLCAP - 8.5500 0.00 11 8.5500 8.5500
TITC 1 13.8800 -0.14 20,292 13.9800 13.8400
ABAZ — 1.0000 0.00 56,215 1.0140 0.9600
ABE — 0.4750 0.00 100 0.4750 0.4750
AAMMHE {  2.4700 -1.00 62,689 2.5200 2.4650
AANMY 1 2.0700 -0.48 4,351 2.1000 2.0500
ANDA { 1.3300 -0.23 5,650,597 1.3480 1.3175
ANAPO | 7.9000 -1.25 502 8.1000 7.8000
APAIT ! 5.8800 -1.01 77,923 5.9500 5.8000
AIKO 1 2.2400 -0.88 7,025 2.3000 2.2400
AITAK 8.6000 0.00 985 9.1500 8.5000
ATEK 0.4320 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT 0.1670 0.00 125,765 0.1700 0.1648
ATTIKA - 1.1200 0.00 24,952 1.1600 1.1200
BIO ! 4.9500 -1.59 180,900 5.1000 4.9500
BIOKA T 1.5600 4.70 920 1.5600 1.5100
BIOZK ! 06340 -1.86 9,671 0.6380 0.6340
BOzYZ 4 1.9400 -2.02 200 1.9400 1.9400
BYTE — 3.5200 0.00 11,513 3.5200 3.4200
TEBKA — 1.2500 0.00 4,641 1.2500 1.2200
FEKTEPNA | 9.3900 -0.84 48,666 9.4700 9.2900
AAIOZ T 3.3000 1.23 103 3.3000 3.0400
AEH ! 8.4500 -2.99 680,246 8.7950 8.4500
AOMIK T 0.7380 2.79 4,970 0.7560 0.7100
APOME - 0.3950 0.00 259 0.3950 0.3950
EBPO® | 0.8920 -3.25 50 0.8920 0.8920

LT >

s E R VO

HZIO AEATIO TIMQN

\eUtépal, 07 D=Bpouapiov 2022

949

947

945
943

941

937

939 ,M

938,09

935

Mir

T

REALCON T

BIOT
BIOKA
XAIAE
NAYMN
AOMIK
MONTA
KAPEA
PEBOIA
ATPAST
EATEK
nea
EYPQB
EATON
E3YMB

ETE
ANOA
AEH
OTE
OonAn
EYPQB
MYTIA
MOH
MIMEAA
NEIP
AAMAA
BIO
TENEPT
EANE
APAIl

B b e T

D e

XAG/USD T
XAU/USD T 1,816.15
131.9490 XPD/USD | 2,252.95
XPT/USD { 1,022.40
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INTEPKO {

0.0366
2.8000
0.5250
1.5600
0.7100
1.1000
0.7380
0.6800
282.0000
1.2850
5.4000
0.4890
0.3700
1.0600
1.8050
0.6200

3.6000
1.3300
8.4500
17.3050
12.9700
1.0600
15.3000
14.1500
13.0500
1.4670
6.9700
4.9500
12.9000
6.6100
5.8800

2293

29.2300
1.2150
5.8000
0.4890
1.8200
18.9000
1.2800
6.6100
2.4300
1.8050
1.9100
5.4000
5.1000
0.6200
3.6000
4.5900
7.5000
5.9800
1.0600
3.8800
1.7900
0.7260
1.4850
2.1900
4.4600
3.6200
6.9500

6.09
5.66
5.00
4.70
4.41
3.77
2.79
2.26
2.17
1.98
1.89
1.66
1.65
0.95
0.84
0.81

-1.10
-0.23
-2.99
-0.29
-0.23
0.95
-0.91
-1.60
-0.61
-1.41
-1.13
-1.59
0.47
0.30
-1.01

191
0.44
-1.89
-0.50

=1L1172
-2.41
-0.85
1.66
-1.09
-0.42
-2.29
0.30
-1.62
0.84
-0.52
-3.57
0.00
0.81
-1.10
-0.65
-0.40
-0.33
0.95
-0.77
-0.56
-2.42
-0.34
0.00
0.00
-2.95
-2.11

6,487,937
106,427
5,960
920
10
1
4,970
24,810
38
7,100
330
38,036
5,460
4,111,723
10,632
3,455

32,636,732
7,495,519
5,796,038
5,402,011
4,612,547
4,344,767
3,010,390
2,594,957
2,220,766
1,836,436
1,728,910

908,166
600,040
510,560
456,711

22.50

1,807.04
2,176.54
1,013.40

11,237
12,243
650
38,036
490
7,089
186,634
77,627
2,842
10,632
131,663
9,993
11,941
3,455
9,030,968
6,629
16,078
8,111
4,111,723
45,266
5,003
215,662
1,246
47,952
153
23,682
1,124

0.0372  0.0365
2.8200  2.6800
0.5250  0.5200
1.5600  1.5100
0.7100 0.7100
1.1000  1.1000
0.7560  0.7100
0.7200 0.6250
282.0000 280.0000
1.3000 1.2350
5.4000  5.3500
0.4890  0.4810
0.3700  0.3660
1.0615  1.0480
1.8100  1.7850
0.6300  0.6050
3.6640  3.5500
1.3480  1.3175
8.7950  8.4500
17.5000 17.3000
13.1600 12.9500
1.0615  1.0480
15.5800 15.3000
14.3300 14.1300
13.1700 12.9200
1.4980  1.4660
7.1200  6.9350
5.1000  4.9500
12.9400 12.8400
6.6100  6.5000

5.9500

22.96

5.8000

Silver / $

1,817.16 Gold/$

2,313.97 Palladium
1,034.12 Platinium

29.4200
1.2550
5.9000
0.4890
1.8200

19.0000
1.3090
6.6100
2.4700
1.8100
1.9300
5.6000
5.1200
0.6300
3.6640
4.6500
7.5900
6.0800
1.0615
3.9250
1.7900
0.7450
1.4850
2.2100
4.4600
3.7600
7.0500

29.1900
1.2150
5.8000
0.4810
1.7900
18.7000
1.2600
6.5000
2.4100
1.7850
1.8960
5.3400
5.0000
0.6050
3.5500
4.5000
7.4300
5.9800
1.0480
3.8750
1.7600
0.7260
1.4300
2.1600
4.3400
3.6000
6.9500
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JIAMA L
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INAOT
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EBPOO {
oPIro 4
AEH
J
&
J
&
J
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0.2400
2.8200
2.6600
5.4000
4.4800
0.5850
2.0800
0.8920
0.1600
8.4500
3.6200
0.8920
1.5550
0.2940
2.2200
0.2320

INTEK
INTET
KYPIO
JENTP
NAKAZ
ZYAK

ETE |
mr 1
ANOA |
EYPQB T
new |
AEH
®BMEZ |
onan {
oTe
NAMAA |
IKTIN |
opriro 4
INTKA |
MYTIA {
EAAAKT |

3.6000
0.0366
1.3300
1.0600
1.4670
8.4500
0.0660
12.9700
17.3050
6.9700
0.7260
0.1600
1.8220
15.3000
1.2800

DJ 1 35,132.06 0.12

COMPX T 14,184.46
S&P50C T 4,501.68
DAX T 15,205.48
CAC40 T 7,000.87
NIKKEI { 27,248.87

INTET | 0.8920
INTKA | 1.8220
KAMIO | 2.0800
KAPEA T 282.0000

KEKP | 1.8900
KEMEN — 2.9800
KAM - 0.6600
KMOA — 3.2200
KOPAE — 0.4840
KOYAA — 0.4030
KOYEZ | 18.9000
KPI 83400
KTHAA — 1.8800
KYPIO | 1.5550
AAMAA | 6.9700
AAMWZ —  21.8000
AANAK | 1.0600
AEBK — 0.4000
AEBM - 0.3380
AOTO3 — 1.1000
AOYAH —  2.4000
AYK - 15800
MA®IO — 0.5450
MEBA | 2.0500
MENTI | 4.4800
MEPKO — 49.0000
MIr T 0.0366

-5.51
=527/
-3.62
=257/
-3.45
=230l
-3.26
=23.705
-3.03
-2.99
-2.95
-2.83
-2.81
-2.65
-2.63
-2.52

-1.10
6.09
-0.23
0.95
-1.41
-2.99
-1.49
-0.23
-0.29
=il,1l5)
-2.42
-3.03
-0.87
-0.91

0.61
0.03
0.70
0.71
-0.70

-2.83
-0.87
-3.26
2.17
-1.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.53
-0.48
0.00
-2.81
-1.13
0.00
-1.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.44
-3.45
0.00
6.09

4,000
3,582
4,669
9,993
1,501
185,476
1,587
50
214,174
680,246
23,682
426
4,938
39,600
21
71,385

9,030,968
6,487,937
5,650,597
4,111,723
1,245,826
680,246
655,764
354,914
310,518
247,571
215,662
214,174
213,273
195,103
186,634

0.2540
3.0000
2.7600
5.6000
4.5100
0.5900
2.1000
0.8920
0.1650
8.7950
3.7600
0.9020
1.6250
0.3000
2.2200
0.2400

3.6640
0.0372
1.3480
1.0615
1.4980
8.7950
0.0679
13.1600
17.5000
7.1200
0.7450
0.1650
1.8860
15.5800
1.3090

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

426
213,273
1,587
38
11,135
20
5,468
92
3,200
22,649
19,630
3,348
0
4,938
247,571
0
227
0
0
0
10,180
9,512
0
1,064
1,501
0
6,487,937

0.9020
1.8860
2.1000
282.0000
1.9400
3.2600
0.6680
3.2200
0.4840
0.4100
19.0000
8.4000
0.0000
1.6250
7.1200
0.0000
1.0600
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
2.4800
1.6250
0.0000
2.0500
4.5100
0.0000
0.0372

0.2400
2.8200
2.6400
5.3400
4.4800
0.5850
2.0700
0.8920
0.1600
8.4500
3.6000
0.8800
1.5500
0.2920
2.1600
0.2280

3.5500
0.0365
1.3175
1.0480
1.4660
8.4500
0.0652
12.9500
17.3000
6.9350
0.7260
0.1600
1.8220
15.3000
1.2600

0.8800
1.8220
2.0700
280.0000
1.8880
3.0400
0.6580
3.2200
0.4760
0.3940
18.8000
8.3000
0.0000
1.5500
6.9350
0.0000
1.0200
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
2.3400
1.5800
0.0000
2.0000
4.4800
0.0000
0.0365




PH2IO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN 4 0.6100 -1.61 697 0.6600 0.6000 PEBOIA T 1.2850 1.98 7,100 1.3000 1.2350
MOH J 14.1500 -1.60 183,239  14.3300 14.1300 :AP | 85700 -1.15 21,277 8.7700  8.5300
MONTA T 0.6800 2.26 24,810 0.7200 0.6250 ZAPAN — 1.4900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO | 2.2300 -0.89 9,905 2.2300 22000 3IENTP | 0.2940 -2.65 39,600 0.3000 0.2920
MOYZK | 0.6180 -0.96 1,150 0.6220 0.5960 3IIAMA | 2.6600 -3.62 4,669 2.7600  2.6400
MMEAA | 13.0500 -0.61 170,380 13.1700  12.9200 :MElZ T 9.5000 0.42 3,918 9.5600  9.4000
MMPIK | 2.1800 -0.91 32,460 2.2000 2.1700 zn 1 07450 -1.97 20,097 0.7700  0.7450
MYTIA | 15.3000 -0.91 195,103  15.5800  15.3000 :MYP — 0.1990 0.00 500 0.1990  0.1990
NAKAZ | 2.2200 -2.63 21 2.2200 2.1600 TENEPT T 12.9000 0.47 46,548 12.9400 12.8400
NAYM T 1.1000 3.77 1 1.1000 1.1000 TZKA l 28200 -5.37 3,582 3.0000  2.8200
ZYAK J 02320 Cho3X2 71,385 0.2400 0.2280 TPAITOP{ 1.2000 -0.83 3,598 1.2000 1.2000
ZYAN - 03120 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP T 06820 0.59 270 0.6900  0.6800
OAe — 25.4000 0.00 2,098 26.0000 25.4000 OAEZO - 6.7500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OAN J 17.1800 -0.58 6,899 17.2400 17.1000 OPAK | 43550 -1.14 85,822 4.4100  4.3300
OAYMN T 1.7220 0.12 16,997 1.7420 1.6900 XAIAE T 07100 441 10 0.7100 0.7100
OnAn — 12.9700 -0.23 354,914 13.1600  12.9500
OTE J 17.3050 -0.29 310,518 17.5000  17.3000
OTOEA - 9.7000 0.00 19,883 9.7200 9.5800
MNAIP - 1.1550 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
nAn 4 2.7000 -2.17 9,971 2.7900 2.6700
MEIP 14670 -1.41 1,245,826  1.4980 1.4660
METPO | 7.3000 -1.35 4,201 7.4800 7.3000
NAAG 4 6.0900 =777/ 35,668 6.2000 6.0700
MAAIZ T 3.9600 0.51 5,848 3.9800 3.9000
NAAKP ~ — 17.8000 0.00 151 17.9000  17.8000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA | 1.6000 =il 222} 38,059 1.6200 1.5800
MPONTEA —  9.0000 0.00 201 8.6500 8.5500

NMPO®  — 7.0000 0.00 8,770 7.1000 6.9600

REALCON: T 2.8000 5.66 106,427 2.8200 2.6800 OMTPON — 2.2600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATPAST T 5.4000 1.89 330 5.4000 53500 MNEP® | 53600 -1.83 13,224 5.4200  5.2800
BINTA - 4.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ ! 0.0660 -1.49 655,764 0.0679  0.0652
EX — 0.6350 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA — 0.6600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KAIPOME: — 0.1594 0.00 99,236 0.1648 0.1588
MAzONn - 1.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP — 0.6000 0 0.0000

AAAK — 9.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI 1 06900 -1.43 2,300 0.7200  0.6850
AAAT — 3.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN — 0.2000 0.00 400 0.1600  0.1600
AKPIT — 0.6700 0.00 60 0.5550 0.5550 MNOTK - 0.7300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK — 0.0910 0.00 59,262 0.0910 0.0910 NIKAZ - 1.2400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA T 03700 165 5,460 0.3700  0.3660
ANEMO - 0.1080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK - 0.0610 0.00 180 0.0535  0.0535
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1990 0.00 500 0.1990  0.1990
BAPNH - 0.3720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO | 02400 -5.51 4,000 0.2540  0.2400
BIOT T 0.5250 5.00 5,960 0.5250 05200 OPIrO | 0.1600 -3.03 214,174 0.1650  0.1600
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO — 0.3400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK — 0.2420 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
INAOT | 0.5850 =333l 185,476  0.5900 0.5850
KPEKA  — 0.1700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

CMPBO1 | 98.78 -0.83 20 100.3500 98.1898 AEATEXO - 100.22  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA — 98.50 0.00 0 0.000  0.000
CPLPB1 - 99.01 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EAXAO1l | 98.16 -0.98 60 99.3000 97.7000 OMAMGCY{  99.00 -1.30 66 101.650 98.657
APAITO1 |  97.90 -2.10 170 99.8000  95.2000 KOPAAOI- 101.68 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MPEMI£Y  97.20 -1.27 5 97.200 97.200
ATTIKAOL |  97.22 -1.03 319 98.9400  97.0000 AAMAAOY 99.41  -0.95 267 100.3800 98.1000 MPONTIT  95.45 0.26 82 96.000 95.000
BKAI®O1 |  100.00 -0.30 10 100.0000 100.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT | 98.50 -0.52 61 98.500 98.500
FTEKTEPNA — 102.53 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA |  97.02 -1.11 188 98.0500 97.0101 MAZ03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
FEKTEPNA - 96.91 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MOHO1 | 97.62 -0.28 15 97.7000 97.6000

ALAK J 229 -0.91 5 22.9000  22.9000

INKATA  # 0.13 -2.19 154,228 0.1370 0.1150




